Team Name
Team No.
Captain
Players

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)

cce
M1
David TSO
Simpson CHANG Ho Tin
Bronson FUNG
LEE Ka Ho
WONG Chun Yat
Stanley LAI
Jordi LO
Kevin FUNG
David TSO
Martin SHAM
LUI Chin Hong
Robin CHOK

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

HKFC
M2
Warren CHEUNG

Warren CHEUNG Wah Lun

WONG C.T.

Terence LEE

Frankie SIU

Terry KUNG

Edmund YIU
Johnny TSANG Chung Piu

Anthony YIP Ho Tak
Stephen CHAN
Heron LAU
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KCC
M3
Jerry NG
Jimmy CHIU
Jerry NG Chin Lak
Joseph CHU
Bob MEHTA
Timmy KWONG
Danny HO K.K.
Raymond HO
Chadwick CHEN
Patrick CHOI
Bernard LEUNG Y.M.
Sebastian CHEUNG
Arthur LAM Wai Ming
Mike DOWIE

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)

TMSA
M4
William LAM
Kelvin CHENG Kar Man
CHUNG Kin Wah
CHIU Pok Man
YU Hon Ming
CHOI T.P.
Edward CHEUNG
Eric LAM
William LAM
Raymond CHAN T.K.
Charles C Y Chan

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)

KBGC
M5
Alfred PANG
Alfred PANG
CHOW S.K.
Chris CHIU
Colin NAM
David NG H.K.
Harris KOON
Josiah TO
Peter CHAN Kok Wing
Philip CHAN
YE Sui Ying

HKLBA
M6

Imen TANG
LI Ming Sum
Kenneth FUNG
Kenny TAM
Tony CHEUNG Chi Hing
James PO
Paul LEE Ngan Ho



